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 Pumuckl-weiblich  (1996 -> jünger)  (580m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 115 Pohl Franziska 1996 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:26,0 
 2 78 Schwendigner Irina 1996 TS Dornbirn 2:30,0 
 3 110 Bereuter Chiara 1996 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:31,2 
 4 222 Kopf Susanne 1996 ULC Dornbirn 2:37,8 
 5 200 Meier Isabella 1996 TS Röthis 2:45,1 
 6 109 Becker Jana 1997 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:47,0 
 7 111 Hartl Fabienne 1996 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:55,1 
 8 112 Hartl Leonie 1998 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:56,9 
 9 113 Knauder Melanie 1996 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:57,9 
 10 118 Weber Johanna 1997 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 3:14,2 
 11 96 Schatzmann Katharina 1999 LSG-Vorarlberg 3:22,7 
 12 83 Staffa Johanna 1998 TS Dornbirn 3:26,1 
 13 218 Schatzmann Nadja 2001 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:20,1 
 14 119 Weber Magdalena 1999 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:22,3 
 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: Pumuckl-weiblich  (1996 -> jünger)  (580m) 

 1 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:7:44,3 
 115 Pohl Franziska 1996 2:26,0 
 110 Bereuter Chiara 1996 2:31,2 
 109 Becker Jana 1997 2:47,0 

 2 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:8:49,9 
 111 Hartl Fabienne 1996 2:55,1 
 112 Hartl Leonie 1998 2:56,9 
 113 Knauder Melanie 1996 2:57,9 

 3 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:11:56,6 
 118 Weber Johanna 1997 3:14,2 
 218 Schatzmann Nadja 2001 4:20,1 
 119 Weber Magdalena 1999 4:22,3 
 



Int. VLV-Crosslauf-Meisterschaften             
6. März 2005 
Sportplatz Weiler  
 

 Seite 2 von 20 

 

 Ergebnisliste 

 Pumuckl-männlich  (1996 -> jünger)   (580m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 30 Engstler Sandro 1997 TS Götzis 2:29,5 
 2 201 Summer Florian 1996 TS Weiler 2:33,6 
 3 31 Petter Steven 1996 TS Götzis 2:34,1 
 4 79 Sohm Mathias 1996 TS Dornbirn 2:34,6 
 5 126 Gortano David 1996 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:42,1 
 6 127 Sgarz Mike 1997 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:42,7 
 7 32 Bischof Adrian 1996 TS Götzis 2:47,6 
 8 128 Sgarz Roman 1999 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 3:32,7 
 9 217 Pfurtscheller Adrian 1997 TS Weiler auf 0:00,0 
 10 216 Peiskar Julian 1998 TS Weiler auf 0:00,0 
 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: Pumuckl-männlich  (1996 -> jünger)   (580m) 

 1 TS Götzis 0:7:51,2 
 30 Engstler Sandro 1997 2:29,5 
 31 Petter Steven 1996 2:34,1 
 32 Bischof Adrian 1996 2:47,6 

 2 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:8:57,5 
 126 Gortano David 1996 2:42,1 
 127 Sgarz Mike 1997 2:42,7 
 128 Sgarz Roman 1999 3:32,7 
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 W  U12 (Jg. 1994-1995)  (1.160m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 123 Schatzmann Nina 1994 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:29,1 
 2 193 Baur Magdalena 1994 TS Lauterach 4:29,4 
 3 183 Wolfberger Stella 1995 TS Hörbranz 4:49,3 
 4 124 Schreiber Rebecca 1995 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:55,6 
 5 115 Pohl Franziska 1996 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:59,1 
 6 214 Niederländer Johanna 1994 TS Rankweil 5:07,8 
 7 160 Vonbrühl Veronika 1994 TS Frastanz 5:11,0 
 8 156 Spettel Susanne 1995 SV Buch 5:33,4 
 9 194 Knaus Annika 1995 TS Lauterach 5:33,7 
 10 120 Becker Larissa 1995 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:36,0 
 11 122 Longo Cecilia 1994 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:43,1 
 12 125 Walser Gudrun 1994 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:46,0 
 13 149 Lins Jael 1995 TS Rankweil 6:18,5 
 14 77 Hartmann Anna 1995 TS Dornbirn 6:41,2 
 15 121 Gfader Mara 1994 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:47,2 
 

Mannschaftswertung: W  U12 (Jg. 1994-1995)  (1.160m) 

 1 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:14:23,7 
 123 Schatzmann Nina 1994 4:29,1 
 124 Schreiber Rebecca 1995 4:55,6 
 115 Pohl Franziska 1996 4:59,1 

 2 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:17:05,1 
 120 Becker Larissa 1995 5:36,0 
 122 Longo Cecilia 1994 5:43,1 
 125 Walser Gudrun 1994 5:46,0 
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 M  U12 (Jg. 1994-1995)  (1.160m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 131 Weber Konstantin 1994 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:12,1 
 2 33 Spiegl David 1994 TS Götzis 4:19,0 
 3 129 Doppelbauer Sebastian 1995 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:27,6 
 4 198 Molitor Tobias 1994 TS Lauterach 4:37,6 
 5 199 Jost Michael 1994 TS Lauterach 4:38,6 
 6 35 Engstler Daniel 1995 TS Götzis 4:41,2 
 7 130 Gau Leon 1995 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:45,2 
 8 34 Petter Maurice 1994 TS Götzis 5:00,4 
 9 36 Langer Michael 1995 TS Götzis 5:25,4 
 10 204 Frick Tobias 1994 TS Weiler 5:31,2 
 11 209 Morrei Mathias 1995 TS Weiler 5:54,1 
 12 208 Brugger Raphael 1995 TS Weiler 6:00,0 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: M  U12 (Jg. 1994-1995)  (1.160m) 

 1 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:13:24,9 
 131 Weber Konstantin 1994 4:12,1 
 129 Doppelbauer Sebastian 1995 4:27,6 
 130 Gau Leon 1995 4:45,2 

 2 TS Götzis 0:14:00,5 
 33 Spiegl David 1994 4:19,0 
 35 Engstler Daniel 1995 4:41,2 
 34 Petter Maurice 1994 5:00,4 

 3 TS Weiler 0:17:25,3 
 204 Frick Tobias 1994 5:31,2 
 209 Morrei Mathias 1995 5:54,1 
 208 Brugger Raphael 1995 6:00,0 
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 W  U14 (Jg. 1992-1993)  (1.740m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 135 Blecha Hanna 1993 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:54,3 
 2 138 Weber Katharina 1992 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 7:04,1 
 3 139 Wiederin Verena 1992 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 7:21,0 
 4 136 Moritsch Sandra 1993 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 7:38,5 
 5 137 Sonderegger Elisa 1992 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 8:23,2 
 

Mannschaftswertung: W  U14 (Jg. 1992-1993)  (1.740m) 

 1 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:21:19,4 
 135 Blecha Hanna 1993 6:54,3 
 138 Weber Katharina 1992 7:04,1 
 139 Wiederin Verena 1992 7:21,0 
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 M  U14 (Jg. 1992-1993)  (1.740m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 133 Schatzmann Christoph 1992 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:42,6 
 2 38 Loacker Daniel 1992 TS Götzis 6:48,8 
 3 162 Bernhart Alexander 1992 TS Frastanz 6:57,3 
 4 82 Mayer Lukas 1992 TS Dornbirn 6:58,0 
 5 180 Wolfberger Felix 1992 TS Hörbranz 6:59,0 
 6 163 Entner Georg 1992 TS Frastanz 6:59,4 
 7 75 Pirker Lukas 1993 TS Dornbirn 7:00,3 
 8 196 Hammerle Maximilian 1993 TS Lauterach 7:16,7 
 9 164 Egger Thomas 1992 TS Frastanz 7:30,6 
 10 134 Wiederin Matthias 1992 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 7:32,3 
 11 181 Müller Julian 1993 TS Hörbranz 7:41,8 
 12 207 Reisegger Philip 1992 TS Weiler 8:07,7 
 13 182 Dürr Philipp 1993 TS Hörbranz 8:08,9 
 14 132 Purkhart Clemens 1993 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 8:28,2 
 15 197 Kritzinger Simon 1993 TS Lauterach 8:35,6 
 16 97 Schatzmann Marcel 1993 LSG-Vorarlberg 9:51,9 
 17 221 Bickel Christoph 1993 TS Weiler 10:03,3 
 

Mannschaftswertung: M  U14 (Jg. 1992-1993)  (1.740m) 

 1 TS Frastanz 0:21:27,3 
 162 Bernhart Alexander 1992 6:57,3 
 163 Entner Georg 1992 6:59,4 
 164 Egger Thomas 1992 7:30,6 

 2 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:22:43,1 
 133 Schatzmann Christoph 1992 6:42,6 
 134 Wiederin Matthias 1992 7:32,3 
 132 Purkhart Clemens 1993 8:28,2 

 3 TS Hörbranz 0:22:49,7 
 180 Wolfberger Felix 1992 6:59,0 
 181 Müller Julian 1993 7:41,8 
 182 Dürr Philipp 1993 8:08,9 
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 W  U16 (Jg. 1990-1991)  (2.310m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 190 Ender Margaretha 1991 TS Lauterach 8:28,6 
 2 48 Sagmeister Julia 1991 TS Götzis 8:36,3 
 3 195 Baur Theresa 1991 TS Lauterach 9:22,1 
 4 49 Langer Claudia 1991 TS Götzis 9:28,4 
 5 165 Pircher Anna 1990 TS Frastanz 9:38,1 
 6 93 Blaas Priska 1990 TS Jahn Lustenau 9:38,7 
 7 186 Heinzle Anna 1990 BORG-Werkstatt Götzis 9:53,4 
 8 166 Schmid Katharina 1990 TS Frastanz 9:59,0 
 9 50 Klien Katharina 1992 TS Götzis 10:11,4 
 10 92 Unterkofler Stefanie 1991 TS Jahn Lustenau 10:41,8 
 11 141 Hartl Jaqueline 1990 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 10:45,7 
 12 167 Bernhart Melanie 1991 TS Frastanz 10:45,9 
 13 168 Egger Anna 1991 TS Frastanz 10:55,3 
 14 94 Grabher Sabrina 1992 TS Jahn Lustenau 10:59,4 
 15 142 Burtscher Laura 1990 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 11:05,0 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: W  U16 (Jg. 1990-1991)  (2.310m) 

 1 TS Götzis 0:28:16,1 
 48 Sagmeister Julia 1991 8:36,3 
 49 Langer Claudia 1991 9:28,4 
 50 Klien Katharina 1992 10:11,4 

 2 TS Frastanz 0:30:23,1 
 165 Pircher Anna 1990 9:38,1 
 166 Schmid Katharina 1990 9:59,0 
 167 Bernhart Melanie 1991 10:45,9 

 3 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:31:19,9 
 93 Blaas Priska 1990 9:38,7 
 92 Unterkofler Stefanie 1991 10:41,8 
 94 Grabher Sabrina 1992 10:59,4 
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 M  U16 (Jg. 1990-1991)  (2.310m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 43 Hartmann Gallus 1990 TS Götzis 8:04,4 
 2 212 Lüchinger Pascal 1991 KTV Oberriet 8:44,4 
 3 41 Brugger Dominik 1991 TS Götzis 8:52,3 
 4 47 Forster Markus 1991 TS Götzis 8:58,4 
 5 213 Gächter Pascal 1990 KTV Oberriet 9:05,2 
 6 46 Schneider Yannick 1991 TS Götzis 9:12,7 
 7 170 Ortler Marcel 1991 TS Frastanz 9:32,8 
 8 140 Huber Phillip 1990 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 9:45,0 
 9 44 Nenning Tobias 1991 TS Götzis 9:52,7 
 10 45 Petschnig Patrick 1990 TS Götzis 10:01,1 
 11 175 Reichle Valentin 1991 Triathlon Team  auf 0:00,0 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: M  U16 (Jg. 1990-1991)  (2.310m) 

 1 TS Götzis 0:25:55,0 
 43 Hartmann Gallus 1990 8:04,4 
 41 Brugger Dominik 1991 8:52,3 
 47 Forster Markus 1991 8:58,4 

 2 TS Götzis 0:29:06,4 
 46 Schneider Yannick 1991 9:12,7 
 44 Nenning Tobias 1991 9:52,7 
 45 Petschnig Patrick 1990 10:01,1 
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 W  U18 (Jg. 1988-1989)  (2.890m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 4 Oberer Caroline 1988 LG Montfort 10:49,1 
 2 6 Malin Veronika 1989 LG Montfort 11:49,1 
 3 7 Scheichl Martina 1988 LG Montfort 12:40,3 
 4 95 Blaas Melanie 1989 TS Jahn Lustenau 12:40,9 
 5 55 Wucherer Christine 1989 Saeco-Power  13:56,9 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: W  U18 (Jg. 1988-1989)  (2.890m) 

 1 LG Montfort 0:35:18,4 
 4 Oberer Caroline 1988 10:49,1 
 6 Malin Veronika 1989 11:49,1 
 7 Scheichl Martina 1988 12:40,3 
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 Ergebnisliste 

 M U18 (Jg. 1988-1989)  (2.890m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 10 Lampert Julian 1988 LG Montfort 9:09,0 
 2 189 Ender Stephan 1989 TS Lauterach 9:35,0 
 3 11 Sagmeister Philip 1988 LG Montfort 9:46,0 
 4 9 Forster Stefan 1989 LG Montfort 10:02,5 
 5 12 Neyer Nicola 1988 LG Montfort 10:25,2 
 6 211 Mattle Joel 1989 KTV Oberriet 10:25,4 
 7 219 Rainer Daniel 1989 TS Weiler auf 0:00,0 
 

Mannschaftswertung: M U18 (Jg. 1988-1989)  (2.890m) 

 1 LG Montfort 0:28:57,4 
 10 Lampert Julian 1988 9:09,0 
 11 Sagmeister Philip 1988 9:46,0 
 9 Forster Stefan 1989 10:02,5 
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 Ergebnisliste 

 W U20 (3.850m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 17 Stelzer Yvonne 1987 LG Montfort 15:57,0 
 2 148 Reitmayr Laura 1987 ULC Dornbirn 17:07,0 
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 Frauen (3.850m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 143 Salzmann Karin 1976 ULC Dornbirn 13:33,7 
 2 56 Summer Mag. Petra 1975 Saeco-Power  14:00,2 
 3 19 Schatzmann Bianca 1975 LG Montfort 14:54,0 
 4 18 Jetzinger Elisabeth 1983 LG Montfort 15:10,2 
 5 20 Kempter Sabine 1979 LG Montfort 16:22,2 
 6 57 Wucherer Marlene 1967 Saeco-Power  16:59,4 
 7 185 Neumayer Monika 1962 LSV-Feldkirch 17:37,8 
 8 58 Amann Petra 1969 Saeco-Power  18:34,6 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: Frauen (3.850m) 

 1 LG Montfort 0:46:26,3 
 19 Schatzmann Bianca 1975 14:54,0 
 18 Jetzinger Elisabeth 1983 15:10,2 
 20 Kempter Sabine 1979 16:22,2 

 2 Saeco-Power Team-Koblach 0:49:34,1 
 56 Summer Mag. Petra 1975 14:00,2 
 57 Wucherer Marlene 1967 16:59,4 
 58 Amann Petra 1969 18:34,6 
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 Master F30 (1975 -> älter)  (3.850m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 56 Summer Mag. Petra 1975 Saeco-Power  14:00,2 
 2 19 Schatzmann Bianca 1975 LG Montfort 14:54,0 
 3 54 Spiegl Gabriele 1955 TS Götzis 15:25,6 
 4 224 Schlatter Sabin 1975 TV Schaan 15:45,6 
 5 57 Wucherer Marlene 1967 Saeco-Power  16:59,4 
 6 185 Neumayer Monika 1962 LSV-Feldkirch 17:37,8 
 7 192 Kiene Edith 1956 TS Lauterach 18:11,0 
 8 58 Amann Petra 1969 Saeco-Power  18:34,6 
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 Männer U20 (3.850m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 16 Lampert Fabian 1986 LG Montfort 11:37,5 
 2 91 König Manuel 1986 TS Jahn Lustenau 13:03,3 
 3 191 Ender Georg 1986 TS Lauterach 13:16,0 
 4 89 Hämmerle Simon 1986 TS Jahn Lustenau 14:36,8 
 5 171 Schuster Patrick 1986 Triathlon Team  15:49,0 
 6 90 Schreiber Martin 1986 TS Jahn Lustenau 15:57,9 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: Männer U20 (3.850m) 

 1 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:43:37,9 
 91 König Manuel 1986 13:03,3 
 89 Hämmerle Simon 1986 14:36,8 
 90 Schreiber Martin 1986 15:57,9 
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 Männer II - Kurzstrecke (3.850) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 21 Loacker Peter 1973 LG Montfort 11:25,0 
 2 22 Engstler Richard 1971 LG Montfort 12:05,8 
 3 60 Keckeis Stefan 1976 Saeco-Power  12:14,2 
 4 88 Hämmerle Stefan 1984 TS Jahn Lustenau 12:49,2 
 5 87 Unterkofler Erich 1961 TS Jahn Lustenau 12:52,2 
 6 86 Peschl Robert 1977 TS Jahn Lustenau 13:10,5 
 7 23 Burtscher Martin 1975 LG Montfort 13:39,8 
 8 157 Feichter Ingo 1982 SV Buch auf 0:00,0 
 9 59 Stoppel Gernot 1968 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 
 10 61 Stoppel Jürgen 1966 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 
 11 151 Schoissengeier Peter 1979 MP-Team Dornbirn auf 0:00,0 
 

 Mannschaftswertung: Männer II - Kurzstrecke (3.850) 

 1 LG Montfort 0:37:10,6 
 21 Loacker Peter 1973 11:25,0 
 22 Engstler Richard 1971 12:05,8 
 23 Burtscher Martin 1975 13:39,8 

 2 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:38:51,9 
 88 Hämmerle Stefan 1984 12:49,2 
 87 Unterkofler Erich 1961 12:52,2 
 86 Peschl Robert 1977 13:10,5 
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 Ergebnisliste 

 Männer I - Langstrecke (7.700) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 150 Heinzle Florian 1982 ULC Dornbirn 23:37,4 
 2 151 Schoissengeier Peter 1979 MP-Team Dornbirn 24:23,5 
 3 98 Ernst Günter 1971 LSG-Vorarlberg 24:46,1 
 4 145 Kresser Thomas 1975 ULC Dornbirn 25:19,1 
 5 225 Moser Andreas 1969 LSG-Vorarlberg 25:46,3 
 6 60 Keckeis Stefan 1976 Saeco-Power  25:50,4 
 7 146 Borovnik Thomas 1971 ULC Dornbirn 25:50,8 
 8 172 Neuhauser Seppi 1967 Triathlon Team  26:16,7 
 9 99 Molzbichler Hermann 1970 LSG-Vorarlberg 26:23,8 
 10 27 Ritter Arno 1964 LG Montfort 26:27,3 
 11 73 Galler Horst 1969 Saeco-Power  26:32,0 
 12 176 Oehry Thomas 1968 LSV-Feldkirch 26:42,3 
 13 26 Dobler Martin 1968 LG Montfort 26:57,2 
 14 102 Langenscheidt Dieter 1962 LSG-Vorarlberg 27:16,8 
 15 69 Schwar Harald 1960 Saeco-Power  27:38,2 
 16 74 Keckeis Gerhard 1964 Saeco-Power  27:40,0 
 17 100 Feichtinger Herbert 1972 LSG-Vorarlberg 27:44,7 
 18 106 Fröhle Siegfried 1956 LSG-Vorarlberg 27:49,7 
 19 68 Ender Herbert 1968 Saeco-Power  27:58,8 
 20 51 Gassner Pascal 1983 TS Götzis 28:23,9 
 21 177 Müller Josef 1965 LSV-Feldkirch 28:32,3 
 22 158 Köchle Wilfried 1952 ULC Bludenz 28:41,3 
 23 62 Weinhofer Dietmar 1965 Saeco-Power  29:06,9 
 24 63 Brüstle Herbert 1960 Saeco-Power  29:10,7 
 25 72 Hagen Siegfried 1955 Saeco-Power  29:26,5 
 26 52 Schneider Marc 1960 TS Götzis 30:11,7 
 27 67 Santin Mario 1963 Saeco-Power  30:20,6 
 28 65 Gratzer Werner 1952 Saeco-Power  30:23,4 
 29 24 Niederländer Reinhard 1969 LG Montfort 31:02,2 
 30 220 Becker Walter 1961 Triathlon Vaduz 31:51,2 
 31 104 Glantschnig Aaron 1961 LSG-Vorarlberg 32:19,7 
 32 159 Scheger Reinhard 1947 ULC Bludenz 32:23,5
 33 71 Wieder Michael 1976 Saeco-Power  32:30,9 
 34 105 Guzevic Armando 1963 LSG-Vorarlberg 32:44,6 
 35 107 Giesinger Norbert 1951 LSG-Vorarlberg 34:15,9 
 36 108 Nothdurfter Karl 1938 LSG-Vorarlberg 35:45,0 
 37 178 Urban Werner 1953 LSV-Feldkirch 36:01,2 
 38 66 Summer Markus 1973 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 
 39 70 Tomasini Werner 1967 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 
 40 64 Mühlecker Dr. Walter 1965 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 
 41 188 Geser Florian 1982 TriTeam  AK 27:50,8 
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Mannschaftswertung: Männer I - Langstrecke (7.700) 

 1 ULC Dornbirn 1:14:47,3 
 150 Heinzle Florian 1982 23:37,4 
 145 Kresser Thomas 1975 25:19,1 
 146 Borovnik Thomas 1971 25:50,8 

 2 LSG-Vorarlberg 1:16:56,2 
 98 Ernst Günter 1971 24:46,1 
 225 Moser Andreas 1969 25:46,3 
 99 Molzbichler Hermann 1970 26:23,8 

 3 Saeco-Power Team-Koblach 1:20:00,5 
 60 Keckeis Stefan 1976 25:50,4 
 73 Galler Horst 1969 26:32,0 
 69 Schwar Harald 1960 27:38,2 

 4 LSG-Vorarlberg 1:22:51,3 
 102 Langenscheidt Dieter 1962 27:16,8 
 100 Feichtinger Herbert 1972 27:44,7 
 106 Fröhle Siegfried 1956 27:49,7 

 5 LG Montfort 1:24:26,7 
 27 Ritter Arno 1964 26:27,3 
 26 Dobler Martin 1968 26:57,2 
 24 Niederländer Reinhard 1969 31:02,2 

 6 Saeco-Power Team-Koblach 1:24:45,7 
 74 Keckeis Gerhard 1964 27:40,0 
 68 Ender Herbert 1968 27:58,8 
 62 Weinhofer Dietmar 1965 29:06,9 

 7 Saeco-Power Team-Koblach 1:28:57,8 
 63 Brüstle Herbert 1960 29:10,7 
 72 Hagen Siegfried 1955 29:26,5 
 67 Santin Mario 1963 30:20,6 

 8 LSV-Feldkirch 1:31:15,8 
 176 Oehry Thomas 1968 26:42,4 
 177 Müller Josef 1965 28:32,3 
 178 Urban Werner 1953 36:01,2 

9LSG-Vorarlberg 1:39:20,3 
 104 Glantschnig Aaron 1961 32:19,7 
 105 Guzevic Armando 1963 32:44,6 
 107 Giesinger Norbert 1951 34:15,9 
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 Ergebnisliste 

 Master M30 (1966 - 1975) (7.700m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 98 Ernst Günter 1971 LSG-Vorarlberg 24:46,1 
 2 145 Kresser Thomas 1975 ULC Dornbirn 25:19,1 
 3 223 Tschopp Marcel 1974 TV Schaan 25:31,4 
 4 225 Moser Andreas 1969 LSG-Vorarlberg 25:46,3 
 5 146 Borovnik Thomas 1971 ULC Dornbirn 25:50,8 
 6 172 Neuhauser Seppi 1967 Triathlon Team  26:16,7 
 7 99 Molzbichler Hermann 1970 LSG-Vorarlberg 26:23,8 
 8 73 Galler Horst 1969 Saeco-Power  26:32,0 
 9 176 Oehry Thomas 1968 LSV-Feldkirch 26:42,3 
 10 26 Dobler Martin 1968 LG Montfort 26:57,2 
 11 100 Feichtinger Herbert 1972 LSG-Vorarlberg 27:44,7 
 12 68 Ender Herbert 1968 Saeco-Power  27:58,8 
 13 70 Tomasini Werner 1967 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 
 14 66 Summer Markus 1973 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 



Int. VLV-Crosslauf-Meisterschaften             
6. März 2005 
Sportplatz Weiler  
 

 Seite 19 von 20 

 

 Ergebnisliste 

 Master M40 (1956 - 1965) (7.700m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 27 Ritter Arno 1964 LG Montfort 26:27,3 
 2 102 Langenscheidt Dieter 1962 LSG-Vorarlberg 27:16,8 
 3 69 Schwar Harald 1960 Saeco-Power  27:38,2 
 4 74 Keckeis Gerhard 1964 Saeco-Power  27:40,0 
 5 106 Fröhle Siegfried 1956 LSG-Vorarlberg 27:49,7 
 6 177 Müller Josef 1965 LSV-Feldkirch 28:32,3 
 7 62 Weinhofer Dietmar 1965 Saeco-Power  29:06,9 
 8 63 Brüstle Herbert 1960 Saeco-Power  29:10,7 
 9 173 Mennel Sepp 1962 Triathlon Team  29:21,2 
 10 52 Schneider Marc 1960 TS Götzis 30:11,7 
 11 67 Santin Mario 1963 Saeco-Power  30:20,6 
 12 104 Glantschnig Aaron 1961 LSG-Vorarlberg 32:19,7 
 13 105 Guzevic Armando 1963 LSG-Vorarlberg 32:44,6 
 14 147 Kopf Robert 1962 ULC Dornbirn 34:10,7 
 15 64 Mühlecker Dr. Walter 1965 Saeco-Power  auf 0:00,0 
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 Master M50 (1955-> älter) (7.700m) 

 Rang NR: Nachname: Vorname: JG Verein Zeit 
 1 158 Köchle Wilfried 1952 ULC Bludenz 28:41,3 
 2 184 Fischer Hans Paul 1954 FAST Dornbirn 29:14,1 
 3 72 Hagen Siegfried 1955 Saeco-Power  29:26,5 
 4 65 Gratzer Werner 1952 Saeco-Power  30:23,4 
 5 29 Loacker Eugen 1941 LG Montfort 31:32,7 
 6 159 Scheger Reinhard 1947 ULC Bludenz 32:23,5 
 7 107 Giesinger Norbert 1951 LSG-Vorarlberg 34:15,9 
 8 108 Nothdurfter Karl 1938 LSG-Vorarlberg 35:45,0 
 9 178 Urban Werner 1953 LSV-Feldkirch 36:01,2 
 10 154 Bickel Josef 1948 U-BLT Sparkasse  36:17,0 
 11 153 Rödhammer Hubert 1946 U-BLT Sparkasse  auf 0:00,0 
 12 179 Lampert Robert 1955 LSV-Feldkirch auf 0:00,0 
 13 28 Schuler Wolfgang 1955 LG Montfort +1Runde 28:17,9 
 14 155 Pichler Dr. Karl 1951 U-BLT Sparkasse  +1Runde 34:06,4 


